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Pl Name Club PtsTime Pens. Xtra ScoreAge Class

Long Score  (52) 24 C  350 Pts 1:15:00

1 Mark Stockton GRAMP 3501:06:42 350M21
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 163(10)

1:57 3:15 5:23 7:45 9:46 11:51 14:09 16:30 18:54 21:42 27:49 30:27 34:23 36:01 37:48 39:11 46:16
1:57 1:18 2:08 2:22 2:01 2:05 2:18 2:21 2:24 2:48 6:07 2:38 3:56 1:38 1:47 1:23 7:05

169(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20) 168(10) Finish
48:39 50:50 53:35 56:38 1:00:44 1:02:17 1:04:34 1:06:42
2:23 2:11 2:45 3:03 4:06 1:33 2:17 2:08

2 Robert Daly GRAMP 3501:16:37 -20 330M55
165(10) 174(10) 161(10) 224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10)

4:43 7:27 9:31 11:35 13:18 15:00 17:08 20:12 23:10 26:17 33:37 36:44 40:53 43:08 45:05 46:43 54:30
4:43 2:44 2:04 2:04 1:43 1:42 2:08 3:04 2:58 3:07 7:20 3:07 4:09 2:15 1:57 1:38 7:47

163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20) 168(10) Finish
56:45 1:00:17 1:03:04 1:05:47 1:10:32 1:12:07 1:14:22 1:16:37
2:15 3:32 2:47 2:43 4:45 1:35 2:15 2:15

3 Chris Low MAROC 3201:15:07 -10 310M55
165(10) 174(10) 161(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 163(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20)

3:55 6:50 9:03 10:55 12:57 15:24 19:24 26:36 29:50 33:53 35:30 37:27 38:51 48:40 54:16 58:16 1:00:28
3:55 2:55 2:13 1:52 2:02 2:27 4:00 7:12 3:14 4:03 1:37 1:57 1:24 9:49 5:36 4:00 2:12

168(10) 170(10) 160(10) 224(10) Finish
1:03:05 1:05:28 1:08:31 1:11:38 1:15:07

2:37 2:23 3:03 3:07 3:29
4 Naomi Lang GRAMP 3001:12:00 300W16

224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10) 160(10) 167(10)
2:15 3:41 5:28 7:43 9:50 12:47 19:43 24:23 30:21 33:53 37:31 40:12 42:06 43:56 51:43 54:36 1:01:05
2:15 1:26 1:47 2:15 2:07 2:57 6:56 4:40 5:58 3:32 3:38 2:41 1:54 1:50 7:47 2:53 6:29

158(20) 168(10) 170(10) Finish
1:05:44 1:08:04 1:10:21 1:12:00

4:39 2:20 2:17 1:39

5 John Mason MAROC 3001:13:31 300M50
165(10) 161(10) 224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10) 163(10)

4:48 7:21 9:25 11:15 13:28 15:58 19:49 23:02 26:55 33:59 36:58 41:37 43:41 45:55 47:58 56:35 59:39
4:48 2:33 2:04 1:50 2:13 2:30 3:51 3:13 3:53 7:04 2:59 4:39 2:04 2:14 2:03 8:37 3:04

160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 168(10) Finish
1:01:57 1:05:26 1:08:18 1:10:28 1:13:31

2:18 3:29 2:52 2:10 3:03
6 John Lang GRAMP 2901:14:00 290M45

224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10) 163(10)
3:18 5:13 7:33 10:00 12:12 15:22 18:20 21:58 25:48 33:09 37:12 41:20 44:01 46:05 48:23 57:27 1:00:33
3:18 1:55 2:20 2:27 2:12 3:10 2:58 3:38 3:50 7:21 4:03 4:08 2:41 2:04 2:18 9:04 3:06

160(10) 167(10) 170(10) Finish
1:03:04 1:08:42 1:12:27 1:14:00

2:31 5:38 3:45 1:33

7 Andy Tivendale MAROC 2901:14:03 290M65
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10)

2:33 4:10 6:19 8:57 11:14 14:01 17:33 24:53 30:31 34:47 37:34 39:46 41:23 51:52 54:06 57:29 1:00:31
2:33 1:37 2:09 2:38 2:17 2:47 3:32 7:20 5:38 4:16 2:47 2:12 1:37 10:29 2:14 3:23 3:02

156(20) 158(20) 168(10) Finish
1:06:10 1:08:14 1:11:01 1:14:03

5:39 2:04 2:47 3:02
8 Keith Roberts MAROC 2801:14:39 280M55

165(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10) 224(10)
5:00 7:45 9:30 12:17 14:44 17:59 20:54 23:53 27:24 35:56 39:33 45:17 48:09 50:47 52:54 1:02:10 1:04:37
5:00 2:45 1:45 2:47 2:27 3:15 2:55 2:59 3:31 8:32 3:37 5:44 2:52 2:38 2:07 9:16 2:27

160(10) 170(10) Finish
1:08:45 1:12:39 1:14:39

4:08 3:54 2:00

9 Carolyn Mcleod GRAMP 2701:12:06 270W50
165(10) 174(10) 161(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 163(10) 169(10) 224(10) 170(10)

5:32 9:54 13:50 17:08 19:20 22:02 26:42 34:43 38:03 42:09 43:57 45:55 47:34 56:02 58:27 1:00:55 1:06:19
5:32 4:22 3:56 3:18 2:12 2:42 4:40 8:01 3:20 4:06 1:48 1:58 1:39 8:28 2:25 2:28 5:24

168(10) Finish
1:09:15 1:12:06

2:56 2:51
10 Bill Caffyn GRAMP 2701:13:42 270M55

165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 163(10) 170(10) 167(10) 158(20) 168(10)
4:06 7:46 10:33 12:44 15:40 19:43 28:09 36:08 40:01 42:18 44:20 46:00 54:40 1:02:01 1:04:42 1:08:23 1:11:03
4:06 3:40 2:47 2:11 2:56 4:03 8:26 7:59 3:53 2:17 2:02 1:40 8:40 7:21 2:41 3:41 2:40

Finish
1:13:42

2:39
11 Robin Skinner MAROC 23055:41 230M50

224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 162(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20)
2:48 4:25 7:28 9:41 13:54 16:03 18:19 21:27 24:56 29:08 32:53 35:28 37:46 40:58 44:23 48:46 50:21
2:48 1:37 3:03 2:13 4:13 2:09 2:16 3:08 3:29 4:12 3:45 2:35 2:18 3:12 3:25 4:23 1:35

168(10) Finish
53:26 55:41
3:05 2:15
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Pl Name Club PtsTime Pens. Xtra ScoreAge Class

Long Score  (52) 24 C  350 Pts 1:15:00 (cont.)

1 Mark Stockton GRAMP 3501:06:42 350M21

12 Iain Mcleod GRAMP 2301:09:53 230M55
160(10) 163(10) 169(10) 171(10) 154(20) 157(20) 155(20) 162(10) 166(10) 174(10) 161(10) 165(10) 168(10) 158(20) 156(20) 167(10) 170(10)

2:45 5:09 7:39 11:13 15:12 19:08 21:40 26:43 28:53 32:07 35:10 39:03 44:32 47:51 50:56 55:47 58:32
2:45 2:24 2:30 3:34 3:59 3:56 2:32 5:03 2:10 3:14 3:03 3:53 5:29 3:19 3:05 4:51 2:45

224(10) Finish
1:04:28 1:09:53

5:56 5:25
13 Rachel Scott GRAMP 2301:13:32 230W50

224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20)
2:57 5:19 9:32 12:57 16:52 20:50 24:29 28:49 34:46 39:45 44:41 48:06 51:13 55:18 59:13 1:04:57 1:07:06
2:57 2:22 4:13 3:25 3:55 3:58 3:39 4:20 5:57 4:59 4:56 3:25 3:07 4:05 3:55 5:44 2:09

168(10) Finish
1:10:10 1:13:32

3:04 3:22
14 Daniel Skinner MAROC 2201:08:27 220M14

224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 140(20) 138(20) 96(20) 43(20) 103(20) 169(10) 160(10) Finish
2:13 3:56 6:46 10:14 13:21 17:16 23:22 34:48 43:48 48:01 51:30 53:27 1:03:26 1:06:38 1:08:27
2:13 1:43 2:50 3:28 3:07 3:55 6:06 11:26 9:00 4:13 3:29 1:57 9:59 3:12 1:49

15 Peter Craig MAROC 2101:14:27 210M70
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 158(20) 168(10)

2:56 4:53 9:17 13:50 18:25 21:59 26:50 30:24 35:09 40:15 45:13 50:17 52:51 56:50 1:00:52 1:08:07 1:11:22
2:56 1:57 4:24 4:33 4:35 3:34 4:51 3:34 4:45 5:06 4:58 5:04 2:34 3:59 4:02 7:15 3:15

Finish
1:14:27

3:05
16 Katie Skinner MAROC 2101:15:01 -10 200W16

224(10) 169(10) 96(20) 43(20) 103(20) 138(20) 106(20) 140(20) 154(20) 171(10) 162(10) 166(10) 174(10) 161(10) Finish
3:00 6:12 19:08 22:08 24:11 27:17 29:58 38:26 47:09 53:14 59:07 1:01:50 1:05:54 1:08:34 1:15:01
3:00 3:12 12:56 3:00 2:03 3:06 2:41 8:28 8:43 6:05 5:53 2:43 4:04 2:40 6:27

17 David Esson GRAMP 1601:00:13 160M35
165(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 162(10) 224(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) Finish

6:02 9:49 13:21 17:36 20:42 25:12 31:55 38:11 42:21 45:34 50:14 54:37 57:51 1:00:13
6:02 3:47 3:32 4:15 3:06 4:30 6:43 6:16 4:10 3:13 4:40 4:23 3:14 2:22

18 Ailsa Anderson GRAMP 1601:07:28 160W14
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 168(10) Finish

3:17 5:13 9:53 14:29 17:47 23:22 31:46 38:00 42:34 48:10 51:56 57:30 1:01:27 1:04:35 1:07:28
3:17 1:56 4:40 4:36 3:18 5:35 8:24 6:14 4:34 5:36 3:46 5:34 3:57 3:08 2:53

19 Bob Sheridan GRAMP 1601:08:10 160M45
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) 156(20) 158(20) 168(10) Finish

2:07 3:54 7:39 11:04 13:45 16:29 39:02 43:24 47:09 50:43 53:37 59:13 1:01:17 1:04:12 1:08:10
2:07 1:47 3:45 3:25 2:41 2:44 22:33 4:22 3:45 3:34 2:54 5:36 2:04 2:55 3:58

20 Margit Matthews MAROC 1601:13:50 160W45
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 171(10) 154(20) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 167(10) Finish

3:04 5:34 10:06 14:06 17:44 21:37 29:19 34:26 43:30 50:05 54:14 1:03:20 1:07:11 1:13:50
3:04 2:30 4:32 4:00 3:38 3:53 7:42 5:07 9:04 6:35 4:09 9:06 3:51 6:39

21 Stephen Salter MAROC 2001:18:14 -40 160M40
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 138(20) 103(20) 43(20) 96(20) 169(10) Finish

5:32 7:28 11:45 14:53 17:48 22:13 27:01 35:30 44:40 52:50 56:28 59:39 1:06:06 1:14:46 1:18:14
5:32 1:56 4:17 3:08 2:55 4:25 4:48 8:29 9:10 8:10 3:38 3:11 6:27 8:40 3:28

22 Marjory Craig MAROC 1501:11:02 150W70
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) Finish

6:37 9:49 15:25 20:15 25:36 30:39 37:37 45:03 52:10 58:50 1:04:07 1:08:15 1:11:02
6:37 3:12 5:36 4:50 5:21 5:03 6:58 7:26 7:07 6:40 5:17 4:08 2:47

23 Nigel Robinson GRAMP 1601:15:40 -10 150M50
165(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 162(10) 224(10) 169(10) 160(10) 170(10) Finish

7:11 10:45 12:45 16:13 20:02 23:21 29:42 37:13 44:44 47:35 52:05 55:57 1:00:46 1:15:40
7:11 3:34 2:00 3:28 3:49 3:19 6:21 7:31 7:31 2:51 4:30 3:52 4:49 14:54

24 Kenny Lang Ind 1401:08:29 140
224(10) 161(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 154(20) 140(20) 106(20) 163(10) 169(10) 160(10) Finish

6:58 9:16 13:15 15:44 18:54 23:15 32:06 36:24 59:45 1:03:09 1:06:42 1:08:29
6:58 2:18 3:59 2:29 3:10 4:21 8:51 4:18 23:21 3:24 3:33 1:47

25 Jonathan Blagden Ind 13049:38 130
224(10) 161(10) 165(10) 174(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) 154(20) 171(10) 169(10) Finish

3:28 5:52 11:48 15:20 19:17 23:35 27:15 34:00 39:43 44:53 49:38
3:28 2:24 5:56 3:32 3:57 4:18 3:40 6:45 5:43 5:10 4:45

26 Sam Horrell Ind 1101:14:19 110M10
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 154(20) 157(20) 169(10) Finish

4:48 7:48 19:11 24:10 28:11 33:23 41:12 54:45 1:10:08 1:14:19
4:48 3:00 11:23 4:59 4:01 5:12 7:49 13:33 15:23 4:11

27 Brian Blagden Ind 10058:52 100
163(10) 169(10) 224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 161(10) 174(10) 165(10) 168(10) 170(10) Finish

10:55 14:19 18:08 21:32 26:30 30:16 35:28 41:54 53:07 57:00 58:52
10:55 3:24 3:49 3:24 4:58 3:46 5:12 6:26 11:13 3:53 1:52
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Pl Name Club PtsTime Pens. Xtra ScoreAge Class

Long Score  (52) 24 C  350 Pts 1:15:00 (cont.)

1 Mark Stockton GRAMP 3501:06:42 350M21

28 Peter Collins MAROC 1801:22:19 -80 100M14
160(10) 163(10) 169(10) 96(20) 43(20) 103(20) 138(20) 106(20) 140(20) 154(20) 224(10) Finish

4:46 9:49 12:02 24:15 28:06 30:20 35:29 39:26 48:02 56:22 1:18:21 1:22:19
4:46 5:03 2:13 12:13 3:51 2:14 5:09 3:57 8:36 8:20 21:59 3:58

29 Jonathan Smith GRAMP 9049:01 90M50
160(10) 163(10) 140(20) 154(20) 171(10) 162(10) 224(10) Finish

4:53 10:06 24:16 33:44 38:17 41:45 44:51 49:01
4:53 5:13 14:10 9:28 4:33 3:28 3:06 4:10

30 Jayne MacGregor GRAMP 901:07:18 90W60
161(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) 170(10) 168(10) Finish

6:02 16:57 21:06 26:16 33:38 40:17 48:22 55:44 1:01:24 1:07:18
6:02 10:55 4:09 5:10 7:22 6:39 8:05 7:22 5:40 5:54

31 Samson Hutson BOF 901:08:54 90M21
169(10) 96(20) 43(20) 103(20) 171(10) 224(10) Finish

9:16 34:50 41:17 43:12 54:47 1:05:05 1:08:54
9:16 25:34 6:27 1:55 11:35 10:18 3:49

32 Paul Caffyn GRAMP 8039:50 80M18
224(10) 169(10) 96(20) 43(20) 163(10) 160(10) Finish

2:32 5:43 16:41 19:14 34:21 37:21 39:50
2:32 3:11 10:58 2:33 15:07 3:00 2:29

33 Claire McGarvey MAROC 8056:18 80W14
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 169(10) 160(10) Finish

4:02 7:36 10:43 25:39 33:53 41:38 48:24 53:40 56:18
4:02 3:34 3:07 14:56 8:14 7:45 6:46 5:16 2:38

34 Amber Graham MAROC 8056:54 80W12
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 169(10) 160(10) Finish

4:01 7:51 11:13 25:56 35:19 42:13 48:32 54:27 56:54
4:01 3:50 3:22 14:43 9:23 6:54 6:19 5:55 2:27

35 Jennifer Ricketts MAROC 7027:41 70W18
160(10) 163(10) 169(10) 171(10) 162(10) 224(10) 161(10) Finish

2:50 5:29 8:19 13:28 16:53 19:45 21:30 27:41
2:50 2:39 2:50 5:09 3:25 2:52 1:45 6:11

36 Daniel Smith GRAMP 7050:14 70M14
224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 161(10) 169(10) 163(10) 160(10) Finish

3:49 7:27 11:39 17:39 28:07 33:10 38:23 50:14
3:49 3:38 4:12 6:00 10:28 5:03 5:13 11:51

37 Tom Horrell Ind 4044:27 40M12
169(10) 224(10) 161(10) 165(10) Finish

20:07 23:46 27:05 34:36 44:27
20:07 3:39 3:19 7:31 9:51

38 Callum Smith MAROC 4055:04 40M12
224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 161(10) Finish

7:00 26:48 33:35 43:27 55:04
7:00 19:48 6:47 9:52 11:37

39 Luke Charles MAROC 4056:00 40M12
224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 161(10) Finish

6:44 26:46 34:11 43:26 56:00
6:44 20:02 7:25 9:15 12:34

40 Findlay Rhind Ind 801:18:08 -40 40
224(10) 169(10) 162(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) Finish

5:06 9:36 20:37 32:03 39:11 59:55 1:18:08
5:06 4:30 11:01 11:26 7:08 20:44 18:13

41 Nicola Rhind Ind 801:18:14 -40 40
224(10) 169(10) 162(10) 166(10) 155(20) 157(20) Finish

5:13 9:54 20:56 32:12 39:22 59:39 1:18:14
5:13 4:41 11:02 11:16 7:10 20:17 18:35

42 Kate Anderson GRAMP 1401:24:58 -100 40W50
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 171(10) 157(20) 154(20) 140(20) 163(10) 160(10) Finish

3:33 6:40 10:23 14:21 18:33 23:36 34:28 43:35 56:51 1:16:07 1:22:34 1:24:58
3:33 3:07 3:43 3:58 4:12 5:03 10:52 9:07 13:16 19:16 6:27 2:24

43 Jennifer Simpson GRAMP 801:19:14 -50 30W21
224(10) 161(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 157(20) 171(10) Finish

6:21 8:26 11:59 15:32 19:37 26:47 34:34 1:19:14
6:21 2:05 3:33 3:33 4:05 7:10 7:47 44:40

44 Hannah Smith MAROC 601:49:05 -350 0W12
160(10) 161(10) 162(10) 165(10) 166(10) 169(10) Finish

41:11 54:50 1:02:50 1:17:15 1:28:57 1:40:51 1:49:05
41:11 13:39 8:00 14:25 11:42 11:54 8:14

Dave Armitage GRAMP 3017:15 dnfM60
160(10) 163(10) 169(10) Finish

3:11 6:09 12:59 17:15
3:11 2:58 6:50 4:16

Claire Tunaley Ind dnsW21
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Pl Name Club PtsTime Pens. Xtra ScoreAge Class

Long Score  (52) 24 C  350 Pts 1:15:00 (cont.)

1 Mark Stockton GRAMP 3501:06:42 350M21

Marianne Lang GRAMP dnsW45
Lynne Skinner MAROC dnsW50
Murray Anderson GRAMP dnsM50
Richard Oxlade GRAMP dnsM55
Mark Hammonds Ind dnsM35

nc Robert Hickling GRAMP 3401:14:08 340M60
160(10) 163(10) 169(10) 96(20) 43(20) 103(20) 138(20) 106(20) 140(20) 154(20) 171(10) 157(20) 155(20) 162(10) 166(10) 174(10) 161(10)

2:03 4:24 6:25 17:59 20:00 21:54 23:30 26:52 29:30 35:16 38:43 41:24 44:05 47:24 49:05 51:32 54:34
2:03 2:21 2:01 11:34 2:01 1:54 1:36 3:22 2:38 5:46 3:27 2:41 2:41 3:19 1:41 2:27 3:02

165(10) 168(10) 158(20) 156(20) 167(10) 170(10) Finish
57:36 1:02:36 1:05:19 1:07:47 1:11:03 1:13:05 1:14:08
3:02 5:00 2:43 2:28 3:16 2:02 1:03

Short Score  (29) 15 C  150 Pts 45:00

1 Alistair Chapman MAROC 15028:22 150M14
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 160(10) 136(10) Finish

1:13 3:20 4:22 5:17 8:16 9:41 11:27 14:14 16:11 20:25 21:37 23:10 24:47 26:11 27:12 28:22
1:13 2:07 1:02 0:55 2:59 1:25 1:46 2:47 1:57 4:14 1:12 1:33 1:37 1:24 1:01 1:10

2 Eilidh Campbell MAROC 15028:37 150W14
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 162(10) 159(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

1:20 3:39 5:11 6:25 9:07 11:08 12:15 13:14 15:17 17:43 21:29 23:19 24:46 25:55 27:13 28:37
1:20 2:19 1:32 1:14 2:42 2:01 1:07 0:59 2:03 2:26 3:46 1:50 1:27 1:09 1:18 1:24

3 Kirsty Campbell MAROC 15029:36 150W14
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 159(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

1:10 4:11 5:45 8:33 10:51 11:50 14:10 17:16 19:36 21:34 22:49 24:28 26:00 27:12 28:13 29:36
1:10 3:01 1:34 2:48 2:18 0:59 2:20 3:06 2:20 1:58 1:15 1:39 1:32 1:12 1:01 1:23

4 John Getliff MAROC 15032:36 150M14
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

1:16 4:09 5:51 7:19 11:17 12:33 14:21 17:23 19:58 23:51 25:14 26:45 28:40 29:58 30:59 32:36
1:16 2:53 1:42 1:28 3:58 1:16 1:48 3:02 2:35 3:53 1:23 1:31 1:55 1:18 1:01 1:37

5 Matthew Gooch MAROC 15034:24 150M14
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

1:26 4:36 6:31 7:45 12:27 13:37 15:41 18:06 20:33 25:02 26:17 28:15 29:53 31:23 32:42 34:24
1:26 3:10 1:55 1:14 4:42 1:10 2:04 2:25 2:27 4:29 1:15 1:58 1:38 1:30 1:19 1:42

6 Steve Spencer MAROC 15035:50 150M60
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 248(10) 224(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

2:02 5:15 7:35 9:04 11:23 12:32 14:49 17:24 19:41 23:33 24:55 28:05 29:49 31:19 32:29 35:50
2:02 3:13 2:20 1:29 2:19 1:09 2:17 2:35 2:17 3:52 1:22 3:10 1:44 1:30 1:10 3:21

7 Gemma Collins MAROC 15042:27 150W12
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 160(10) 136(10) Finish

1:36 4:36 6:55 9:04 13:42 15:18 17:50 21:52 25:19 31:38 33:06 35:51 37:51 39:37 41:04 42:27
1:36 3:00 2:19 2:09 4:38 1:36 2:32 4:02 3:27 6:19 1:28 2:45 2:00 1:46 1:27 1:23

8 Graham Salway MAROC 15043:46 150M14
136(10) 160(10) 172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 162(10) 159(10) 166(10) 174(10) 173(10) 165(10) 161(10) 221(10) 133(10) Finish

2:02 3:37 5:35 7:19 8:59 10:21 13:16 17:08 21:41 26:43 28:15 31:43 37:23 38:37 40:45 43:46
2:02 1:35 1:58 1:44 1:40 1:22 2:55 3:52 4:33 5:02 1:32 3:28 5:40 1:14 2:08 3:01

9 Jeremy Huthwaite GRAMP 14031:58 140M45
133(10) 221(10) 161(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 159(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 160(10) 136(10) Finish

1:31 2:59 4:13 6:43 8:08 11:45 16:36 19:05 23:06 24:24 26:08 27:56 29:33 30:40 31:58
1:31 1:28 1:14 2:30 1:25 3:37 4:51 2:29 4:01 1:18 1:44 1:48 1:37 1:07 1:18

10 Joel Gooch MAROC 13034:36 130M12
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 162(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

2:09 5:29 8:11 10:39 14:02 15:19 17:13 20:35 25:30 28:12 29:59 31:39 33:09 34:36
2:09 3:20 2:42 2:28 3:23 1:17 1:54 3:22 4:55 2:42 1:47 1:40 1:30 1:27

11 Fiona Mcdonald Ind 13038:01 130W35
221(10) 161(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 159(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

3:47 4:47 8:07 10:40 13:45 17:18 20:18 25:36 26:51 28:25 30:39 31:57 36:30 38:01
3:47 1:00 3:20 2:33 3:05 3:33 3:00 5:18 1:15 1:34 2:14 1:18 4:33 1:31

12 Anne Hoy GRAMP 13039:19 130W55
133(10) 221(10) 161(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

2:12 4:41 6:34 10:07 11:55 16:35 20:08 24:51 26:49 29:27 32:04 34:20 36:37 39:19
2:12 2:29 1:53 3:33 1:48 4:40 3:33 4:43 1:58 2:38 2:37 2:16 2:17 2:42

13 Chris Aust GRAMP 13044:14 130M65
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 159(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

1:56 5:49 7:55 9:28 12:53 27:27 30:30 32:54 34:31 36:31 38:22 39:48 41:06 44:14
1:56 3:53 2:06 1:33 3:25 14:34 3:03 2:24 1:37 2:00 1:51 1:26 1:18 3:08

14 Dennis Mcdonald GRAMP 12024:25 120M50
136(10) 160(10) 172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 162(10) 159(10) 166(10) 221(10) 161(10) 133(10) Finish

1:11 2:06 3:22 4:31 5:39 6:38 8:52 10:44 14:40 17:40 18:47 22:26 24:25
1:11 0:55 1:16 1:09 1:08 0:59 2:14 1:52 3:56 3:00 1:07 3:39 1:59
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Pl Name Club PtsTime Pens. Xtra ScoreAge Class

Short Score  (29) 15 C  150 Pts 45:00 (cont.)

1 Alistair Chapman MAROC 15028:22 150M14

15 Richard Salway MAROC 12045:16 -5 115M50
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 160(10) 136(10) 221(10) Finish

2:15 6:12 8:41 10:47 19:41 22:55 24:32 26:48 29:09 31:37 33:22 39:19 45:16
2:15 3:57 2:29 2:06 8:54 3:14 1:37 2:16 2:21 2:28 1:45 5:57 5:57

16 Patrick Lang GRAMP 11041:54 110M12
133(10) 221(10) 161(10) 166(10) 162(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

2:57 5:39 7:16 13:54 22:25 26:32 28:07 30:57 34:25 36:36 39:14 41:54
2:57 2:42 1:37 6:38 8:31 4:07 1:35 2:50 3:28 2:11 2:38 2:40

17 Alex Lang GRAMP 10041:24 100M14
224(10) 248(10) 221(10) 161(10) 173(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) 133(10) Finish

2:32 4:07 6:51 7:56 13:23 25:43 29:20 32:17 34:48 38:09 41:24
2:32 1:35 2:44 1:05 5:27 12:20 3:37 2:57 2:31 3:21 3:15

18 Rachel Salway MAROC 9042:29 90W12
172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 162(10) 159(10) 166(10) 161(10) 133(10) Finish

8:32 10:34 12:36 14:34 20:39 24:31 31:15 35:36 39:19 42:29
8:32 2:02 2:02 1:58 6:05 3:52 6:44 4:21 3:43 3:10

19 Margaret Aust GRAMP 10046:22 -10 90W65
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 166(10) 162(10) 221(10) 224(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

3:12 9:26 14:05 17:10 23:20 29:15 33:20 34:57 40:48 42:43 46:22
3:12 6:14 4:39 3:05 6:10 5:55 4:05 1:37 5:51 1:55 3:39

20 Calum Donald Ind 10046:25 -10 90
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 136(10) Finish

3:16 12:15 16:14 20:36 28:34 31:34 34:03 37:15 40:43 44:38 46:25
3:16 8:59 3:59 4:22 7:58 3:00 2:29 3:12 3:28 3:55 1:47

21 Colin Donald Ind 11048:42 -20 90M40
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) Finish

2:11 7:24 14:34 18:33 26:19 30:06 32:41 36:02 38:20 43:49 46:25 48:42
2:11 5:13 7:10 3:59 7:46 3:47 2:35 3:21 2:18 5:29 2:36 2:17

22 Molly Donald Ind 11048:47 -20 90
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) Finish

2:18 7:55 15:01 19:26 27:26 29:59 32:48 36:16 39:28 44:24 46:34 48:47
2:18 5:37 7:06 4:25 8:00 2:33 2:49 3:28 3:12 4:56 2:10 2:13

23 Heather+Family Darby MAROC 8039:27 80W12
133(10) 161(10) 224(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 136(10) 160(10) Finish

2:15 7:40 11:16 14:20 18:54 23:39 26:39 29:41 39:27
2:15 5:25 3:36 3:04 4:34 4:45 3:00 3:02 9:46

24 Isobel Anderson GRAMP 8040:53 80W12
136(10) 172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 221(10) 133(10) 165(10) Finish

3:38 6:54 9:50 13:27 16:27 18:01 21:39 30:46 40:53
3:38 3:16 2:56 3:37 3:00 1:34 3:38 9:07 10:07

25 Shona Campbell MAROC 9047:37 -15 75W50
136(10) 160(10) 172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 221(10) 166(10) 133(10) Finish

4:49 6:51 11:32 14:04 16:46 18:47 21:28 27:18 36:26 47:37
4:49 2:02 4:41 2:32 2:42 2:01 2:41 5:50 9:08 11:11

26 Jan Barraclough GRAMP 7040:30 70M14
160(10) 136(10) 172(10) 169(10) 248(10) 224(10) 221(10) Finish

11:23 15:55 18:12 21:27 25:08 27:00 28:47 40:30
11:23 4:32 2:17 3:15 3:41 1:52 1:47 11:43

27 Alexander Campbell MAROC 1501:03:13 -95 55M55
133(10) 165(10) 173(10) 174(10) 161(10) 221(10) 224(10) 162(10) 166(10) 159(10) 248(10) 169(10) 172(10) 160(10) 136(10) Finish

1:40 5:59 14:00 15:34 21:05 22:35 23:51 28:08 39:01 45:47 53:53 56:10 58:14 1:00:29 1:01:51 1:03:13
1:40 4:19 8:01 1:34 5:31 1:30 1:16 4:17 10:53 6:46 8:06 2:17 2:04 2:15 1:22 1:22

Anne Hickling GRAMP dnsW60
Iain Barraclough GRAMP dnsM45

Finish *250
3:47


